
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/04; Name=
SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199504240001
05801

04/24/1995
01:51:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199501270000
22891

199504240001
05811

04/24/1995
01:51:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199503080000
60221

199504240001
05821

04/24/1995
01:51:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199504030000
83651

199504240001
05831

04/24/1995
01:51:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199503280000
79091

199504030000
83651

04/03/1995
10:33:15

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SEIER,
CLAIBORNE P

16 153 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:153

199504240001
05841

04/24/1995
01:51:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199503060000
56691

199504270001
09571

04/27/1995
10:17:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DAUBLER,
LEONARD M

18 38 Lot#:103
Book:18 Pg:38

199504280001
10661

04/28/1995
10:28:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199501270000
22901


