Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/04; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504240001 05801	04/24/1995 01:51:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199501270000 22891	
199504240001 05811	04/24/1995 01:51:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199503080000 60221	
199504240001 05821		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199504030000 83651	
199504240001 05831	04/24/1995 01:51:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199503280000 79091	
199504030000 83651	04/03/1995 10:33:15	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEIER, CLAIBORNE P			16	153		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:153
199504240001 05841	04/24/1995 01:51:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199503060000 56691	
199504270001 09571	04/27/1995 10:17:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAUBLER, LEONARD M			18	38		Lot#:103 Book:18 Pg:38
199504280001 10661	04/28/1995 10:28:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199501270000 22901	